
Tarwheel 62 2022 RED/Pink Road Markers

Start Dog Corner Park
At Turn On Go At Turn On Go
0 R Riverside Ave 0.7 55.3 R Weeksville Rd. 0.8

0.7 R Raleigh St. 0.1 56.1 L Crocker Hill Rd. 1.5
0.8 L Preyer Ave 0.2 57.6 L Weeksville Rd. 3.1

1 R Rivershore Rd. 0.2 60.7 R River Rd. 1.1
1.2 L River Rd. 0.3 61.8 L River Rd. 0.4
1.5 L River Rd. 0.4 62.2 R Rivershore Rd. 0.6
1.9 R River Rd. 1.2 62.8 L Preyer Ave 0.1
3.1 S Pitts Chapel Rd. 0.2 62.9 R Raleigh St. 0.1
3.3 R Perkins Lane 1.4 63 L Riverside Ave 0.6
4.7 L Peartree Rd. 0.3 63.6 L Finish  

5 R Ham Overman 0.9
5.9 R Blount Rd. 1.6    
7.5 R Body Rd. 1.3
8.8 L Simpson Ditch Rd. 1.8

10.6 L Glade Road 1.8  
12.4 R Halls Creek Rd. 1.2
13.6 L Old US Hwy 17 0.6 Emergency 252-267-6920
14.2 L Woodville Road 0.3 Contacts 252-506-1856
14.5 SAG STOP Woodville Fire Dept 6
20.5 L New Hope Rd 1
21.5 R Muddy Creek Rd 3.1
24.6 L Cross Neck Rd 2
26.6 L New Hope Rd 9.8
36.4 SAG STOP Forestburg Ruritan 0
36.4 R Woodland Church Rd 1.4
37.8 R Body Rd 3.2

41 R Old US Hwy 17 0.9
41.9 R Halls Creek Rd. 3.2
45.1 SAG STOP Halls Creek Ruritan 0.1
45.2 R Nixonton Rd. 1.3
46.5 L Nixonton Rd. 3.8
50.3 R Dry Ridge Rd. 0.8
51.1 L Double Bridge Rd 1.5
52.6 L Griffin Swamp Rd. 2.4

55 L Salem Church Rd. 0.1
55.1 R Sawmill Rd 0.2
55.3 SAG STOP Sawmill Park


